(7_9 PSFCL. Punjab State Power Corporation Ltd.

(Regd. office:PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala, CIN No. U40109PB20105GC033813)
0/o Add|.SE/Enforcement -2, C-2, Shakti Vihar, Patiala.

xen-enf2-pta@pspcl.in; Contact no. 96461-22200

To
Deputy Chief Engineer,

IT Section, PSPCL,
Patiala.

Memo No.-...) 1. Date. ..35./95/2025

Subject: To upload Corrigendum No.1 dated 25.04.2025 in Tender
Enquiry no.01/Enf-2/2025-26/PSPCL/Patiala dated 20.03.2025

It is requested to upload Corrigendum no.1 dated 25.04.2025 in
Tender Enquiry no.01/Enf-2/2025-26/PSPCL/Patiala dated 20.03.2025 on
the PSPCL website Portal on today dated 25.04.2025

ASEE%—

EA & MMTS-2, Patiala.

CamScanner



bZedPUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001
Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U40109PB2010SGC033813
GSTIN 03AAFCP5120Q1ZC
Office of ASE/Enforcement cum E.A. & M.M.T.S-2. PSPCL, PATIALA
Mob: 096461-22200 E-mail: xen-enf2-pta@pspcl.in

Corrigendum No.: 01 Date: 25.04.2025

1 | Tender Specification No. | 01/ENF/2025-26/PSPCL dated 20.03.2025

Hiring of one number diesel /Petrol/CNG vehicle
Qualis/Tavera/Scorpio or equivalent in price for
the office of ASE Enforcement cum EA & MMTS-2
2 | Description of Work PATIALA for one year (01.04.2025 to 31.03.2026)
as per tender specifications. (Fixed Kilometre
1000, maximum 3000km)

Last date for collection of Specification/tender documents is extended

3 from 21.03.25 to 12.05.2025

4 Last date for Bid Submission is extended from 22.03.2025 Time
01:00 P.M. to 13.05.25 TIME 04:00 P.M.

5 Bid Opening date is extended from 23.03.2025 Time 11:00 A.M. to

14.05.2025 Time 10:00 A.M.

All the Terms and Conditions of NIT dated 20.03.2025 shall remain unchanged.

ASE.&

E.A. & M.M.T.S-2,
PSPCL, PATIALA

CamScanner



